152 §i o

Sozhou®™5"

EEEREELBEEETS

INA KUP560—66-25H7-25H75 %

R dy
d
1
dy
dg
| Ky
A 5
1
g+ m
Fofls MNenn
|

INA KUP560-66-25H7-25H7 &

25

66
87

25

22

M8

9.5

27
580
96

33 1073

3.7 x 1074
0.2

30

mm

g

Nm
Nm/rad
kg x m 2
mm

Nm

\

. H7 il
N R

L\\

oF Bl

’

M

~

Fom

HARAZE: HT i P
i, HERSEH
.

HRPE DIN 912-10.9 (1
BRET

JRE

AR ES
NI

JREAER

ol 10 B KV A 1) i 22
UERR B A

HEMITA
MDKU (V) E15. . ~3ZR


http://www.sozhou.com/p/0254e4f9.html

SZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/0254e4f9. html



